
GENERALS

Classe Promocio

nº Vela Vaixell Armador Model Club TFC GR P1 P2 P3 P4 Total Desc Total

1 ESP 4155 Snoopy III Carles Vintro Firts 285 CNMasnou 0,8383 P2 5 4 3 1 13 5 8

2 ESP 10173 Trimaka Marion Hohn Bavaria 37 CVBadalona 0,9362 P1 3 2 7 4 16 7 9

3 s/n Le Papillon Antonio Mostazo Puma 32 CVMataro 0,8615 P2 6 1 6 5 18 6 12

4 ESP 10233 Escàndol Jordi Creixell Hanse 45,5 CVBadalona 1,0600 P1 2 3 11 18 34 18 16

5 GBR 2232 Sagan Marius Simon Trapper 500 CNPremia 0,8857 P2 18 5 9 18 50 18 32

6 Iguazú Sergio Soriano S. OdYssey CNPremia 0,9562 P1 18 18 1 18 55 18 37

7 2676 Million Kises Enric Rosselló Sun Kiss  47 CNPremia 0,9805 P1 1 18 18 18 55 18 37

8 ESP 1692 Dreamer 69 Oceanis 46 Joaquim Gimenez CNPremia 1,0036 P1 18 18 18 2 56 18 38
9 ESP 10029 Aroha Puma 34 Pere Frutos CV Mataró 0,8785 P2 18 18 2 18 56 18 38

10 ESP 8520 S'Avenc Enric Carretero Bavaria 40 CN Premia 0,9309 P1 18 18 18 3 57 18 39

11 S/n Elisa Rafa Barnolas Dufour 35 Class CNPremia 0,9524 P2 18 18 4 18 58 18 40
12 ESP 9171 Edmon Wenceslao Matarin Fortuna 9 CVBadalona 0,8848 P2 4 18 18 18 58 18 40
13 Ative Dheler 34 CVBadalona 0,9001 P1 18 18 5 18 59 18 41

14 ESP 10226 Mowett Xavier Salas Oceanis 411 CVBadalona 0,9690 P1 18 18 18 6 60 18 42

15 Haddok Lee Garcia Firts 211 CVMataro 0,8505 P2 7 18 18 18 61 18 43

16 Fr 25566 Kiski Juli Dolz Bavaria 38 CNPremia 0,9685 P2 18 18 8 18 62 18 44

17 s/n Tatatoa Josep Cuenca Oceanis 373 CVBadalona 0,9580 P1 8 18 18 18 62 18 44

Classe Promocio Grup 1

nº Vela Vaixell Armador Model Club TFC GR P1 P2 P3 P4 Total Desc Total

1 ESP 10173 Trimaka Marion Hohn Bavaria 37 CVBadalona 0,9362 P1 3 1 4 3 11 4 7

2 ESP 10233 Escàndol Jordi Creixell Hanse 45,5 CVBadalona 1,0600 P1 2 2 7 13 24 13 11

3 ESP 1692 Dreamer 69 Oceanis 46 Joaquim Gimenez CNPremia 1,0036 P1 13 13 13 1 40 13 27

4 Iguazú Sergio Soriano S. OdYssey CNPremia 0,9562 P2 13 13 1 13 40 13 27

5 2676 Million Kises Enric Rosselló Sun Kiss  47 CNPremia 0,9805 P1 1 13 13 13 40 13 27

6 ESP 8520 S'Avenc Enric Carretero Bavaria 40 CN Premia 0,9309 P1 13 13 13 2 41 13 28

7 S/n Elisa Rafa Barnolas Dufour 35 Class CNPremia 0,9524 P2 13 13 2 13 41 13 28

8 Ative Dheler 34 CVBadalona 0,9001 P1 13 13 3 13 42 13 29

9 ESP 10226 Mowett Xavier Salas Oceanis 411 CVBadalona 0,9690 P1 13 13 13 4 43 13 30

II TROFEU GARBI

9 ESP 10226 Mowett Xavier Salas Oceanis 411 CVBadalona 0,9690 P1 13 13 13 4 43 13 30

10 s/n Tatatoa Josep Cuenca Oceanis 373 CVBadalona 0,9580 P1 4 13 13 13 43 13 30

11 Fr 25566 Kiski Juli Dolz Bavaria 38 CNPremia 0,9685 P2 13 13 5 13 44 13 31

Classe Promocio Grup 2

nº Vela Vaixell Armador Model Club TFC GR P1 P2 P3 P4 Total Desc Total

1 ESP 4155 Snoopy III Carles Vintro Firts 285 CNMasnou 0,8383 P2 2 2 2 1 7 2 5

2 s/n Le Papillon Antonio Mostazo Puma 32 CVMataro 0,8955 P2 3 1 3 2 9 3 6

3 ESP 9171 Edmon Wenceslao Matarin Fortuna 9 CVBadalona 0,8848 P2 1 6 7 7 21 7 14

4 GBR 2232 Sagan Marius Simon Trapper 500 CNPremia 0,8857 P2 7 3 4 7 21 7 14

5 ESP 10029 Aroha Puma 34 Pere Frutos CV Mataró 0,8785 P2 7 7 1 7 22 7 15

6 Haddok Lee Garcia Firts 211 CVMataro 0,8505 P2 4 7 7 7 25 7 18

 

 

 


